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Segment-Related Regulations

Community Colleges, Sellinger/Independent, Out-of-State, Religious Exempt:

Teresa Bridger (PGCC)  tbridger@pgcc.edu
Angelique Cook-Hayes (BCCC)  acook-hayes@bccc.edu
Ken Kerr (Frederick CC) kkerr@frederick.edu
Sharon Fechter (Montgomery) sharon.fechter@montgomerycollege.edu

Private Career Schools:

Elizabeth daRosa (All-State Career) EdaRosa@edaff.com; liz_darosa@yahoo.com

Academic Regulations

Minimum Requirements for Degree-Granting Institutions, Academic Programs, General Education & Transfer:

Dipa Sarkar-Day (Loyola) dsarkardey@loyola.edu
M. Linda Martinak mmartinak@aacc.edu
Sharon Fechter (Montgomery) sharon.fechter@montgomerycollege.edu

A Continuation of Competency-Based Education and Credit for Prior Learning:

Nicole Dombrowski-Risser (Towson) ndombrowski@towson.edu
Solomon Alao (Morgan) solomon.alao@morgan.edu
Carla Showacre (AACC) cnshowacre@aacc.edu; cnshowacre@verizon.net
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